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Women / XP / Younger
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Mesel3255
Twisters

8.400 9.350 9.4259.350 36.525
15 2 2 1 1 

1 

Jenna Cole3214
Dream Xtreme

9.075 8.550 9.3509.100 36.075
2T 11T 5 3 2 

2 

Kourtney Yamada3218
Dream Xtreme

8.675 8.900 9.2259.150 35.950
9 8T 3 9T 3 

3 

Allison Gable3205
Bay Aerials

8.500 9.625 9.2258.575 35.925
13 1 14 9T 4T

4T

Cassie Devenney3249
Twisters

8.625 9.150 9.3008.850 35.925
11 4 10 4T 4T

4T

Vanessa Manjarrez3210
Classic

8.650 9.075 9.1759.000 35.900
10 5 8T 12 6 

6 

Kylie Davis3226
Gymnastics Unltd

9.075 8.900 8.7759.050 35.800
2T 8T 6 16 7 

7 

Hannah Galgan3219
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.550 9.2509.000 35.700
5 11T 8T 8 8 

8 

Rearden Sweidy Stata3252
Twisters

8.600 9.000 9.2008.700 35.500
12 7 13 11 9 

9 

Roses Newell3217
Dream Xtreme

8.875 8.500 9.3008.800 35.475
6 15 11 4T 10 

10 

Valerie Llacuna3213
Classic

9.000 8.550 9.3008.375 35.225
4 11T 16T 4T 11 

11 

Dana Gawlitzek3208
Bayshore Elite

8.475 8.550 9.0509.025 35.100
14 11T 7 15 12 

12 

Elizabeth Parr3221
Flips USA

9.100 8.650 9.1508.100 35.000
1 10 18 13 13 

13 

Sophia Craig3215
Dream Xtreme

8.800 7.900 9.1259.125 34.950
7 18 4 14 14 

14 

Nadia Mayer3231
Gymnastics Unltd

7.750 9.175 8.1009.375 34.400
19 3 1 19 15 

15 

Natalie Kelly3216
Dream Xtreme

8.775 7.825 9.3758.375 34.350
8 19 16T 2 16 

16 

Erin Sampson3251
Twisters

8.375 9.050 9.2757.500 34.200
16 6 19 7 17 

17 

Kaitlyn Lee3253
Twisters

8.125 8.050 8.5008.725 33.400
17 17 12 17T 18 

18 

Shreya Bubna3204
Bay Aerials

7.800 8.400 8.5008.500 33.200
18 16 15 17T 19 

19 
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